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Notice of Determination

Arsenio Lagunzad, (661) 322-4031

 New Well Application

AERA ENERGY LLC

SOUTH BELRIDGE OILFIELD

29S

2

35.432996/-119.685288

21E

The Division of Oil, Gas, and Geothermal Resources has approved permits for AERA ENERGY LLC to drill the oil and
gas wells listed below, in the South Belridge oilfield of Kern County.

API # Well Name API # Well Name
0403067131 Belridge V 8335C-2
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